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12/06/2016

12/06/2016
12/06/2016

12/06/2016

12/06/2016
12/06/2016
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Case #
UP-01615-16

UP-01616-16

UP-01617-16

UP-01618-16

UP-01619-16

UP-01620-16

UP-01621-16

UP-01622-16

UP-01623-16

UP-01624-16
UP-01625-16

UP-01626-16

UP-01627-16
UP-01628-16

UP-01629-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

BURGLARY 12

FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
iiARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
DISCIPLINE LETTER L1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1
INFORMATION L4

FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1

ASSIST
FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1

ORDER OF PROTECTION L5

15

Disposition
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

907 ONONDAGA HALL

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)
ONEIDA 4 STAIR SE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

RICH HALL (BLDG 14)
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

Page 1

Street
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONEIDA HALL

SENECA HALL
BASMENT
ONEIDA HALL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

PARKING LOT
#23
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

RICH HALL
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



