SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
12/06/2016	UP-01615-16	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
12/06/2016	UP-01616-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		907 ONONDAGA HALL	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
12/06/2016	UP-01617-16	BURGLARY 12	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
12/06/2016	UP-01618-16	FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	
12/06/2016	UP-01619-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	SENECA HALL (BLDG	SENECA HALL BASMENT
12/06/2016	UP-01620-16	ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2	(CBI) CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	32) ONEIDA 4 STAIR SE	ONEIDA HALL
12/00/2010	01 01020 10	ALAKA (TIKE TROODLE) 32	(CBI)	ONLIDA 4 STAIN SE	ONLIDATIALL
12/06/2016	UP-01621-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
			(CBI)	_	
12/06/2016	UP-01622-16	DISCIPLINE LETTER L1		ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG	
12/06/2016	UD 01622 16	DD ODEDTY FOLIND AC	CLOSED DV INVESTIGATION	34)	CIRCLE
12/06/2016	UP-01623-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
12/06/2016	UP-01624-16	FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1	(621)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	
12/06/2016	UP-01625-16	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	PARKING LOT
			(CBI)		#23
12/06/2016	UP-01626-16	FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
12/06/2016	UP-01627-16	ASSIST	, ,	RICH HALL (BLDG 14)	RICH HALL
12/06/2016	UP-01628-16	FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
12/06/2016	UP-01629-16	ORDER OF PROTECTION L5	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG	
	Report Date Count:	15		34)	CIRCLE

12/07/2016 Page 1